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Anexo - Extracto de Sucesorios    
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Schaffer, Julio Cesar
Engelman, Gerardo Roberto

Soto, Maria Gladis
Gimenez, Fermin

Avalos, Juan Anselmo y Rivero, Eulogia
Pereyra, Gladys Beatriz

Villasanti, Ramón Rito y Zamudio, Ramona de Jesús
Gamboa, Heriberto

 

P. de los Libres
M. Caseros

S. Tome
S. Tome
S. Tome

Goya
Capital
La Cruz

Cynthia Valenzuela Baez
Julio Osvaldo Zamudio

Fabian Ayala
Claudia Luco Montenegro
Claudia Luco Montenegro

Eduardo Muniagurria
Pablor Martin Teler Reyes

Mariel Mendez Ribeiro

21/02
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21/02
21/02
21/02
21/02
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25324
11876
10351
9225

10720
42840

219659
9360

2
12
12

Aguilar, Alfredo Salvador
Torres, Felipe

Martinez, Estanislao Alonso
Olivera, Edelmira Fernanda; Miño, Rosendo; Miño, 

Eduardo y Miño, Liliana Ester
San Martin, Maria Cristina

Ordiz Morales, Griselda Beatriz
Telles, Victor Antonio

Gonzalez, Amalio y Lopez, Norma Tomasa
Astorga, Castulo Ismael y Pereira, Cecilia

Zacarias o Zacariaz, Anselmo de los Santos ; 
Maciel, Maria Eugenia y Zacarias, Sergio Raul

Flores Duran, Ana Delia
Salazar, Ramón Carmelo y Rodriguez, Rafaela

Colman, Ramón
Vanasco, Carlos Luis y Torres, Blanca Jose�na

Ponce, Maria Cristina
Niz, Diana Griselda

Oporto, Fernando Rubén
Contrera, Avelina Demetrio

Monzon, Adelaida y Pintos, Aristides
Bemporat, Clara Eloisa Teresa y Vila, Hector Enrique

Butiuk, Oscar Francisco

Capital 
Santa Rosa

Goya
Santa Rosa

P. de los Libres
Capital 

Curuzu Cuatiá
Capital 
Capital 
Capital 

Capital 
Caa Cati
Capital 
Capital 
Capital 
Esquina

Ituzaingo
Goya
Goya

Corrientes
Capital 

Ma. Eugenia Cima de Fagnani
Jesica Magali Gomez

Alicia Melana de Piazza
Jesica Magali Gomez

Cynthia Valenzuela Baez
Ru�no José Chequim
Ricardo Esteban Solis

Lidia Ines Zacarias
Graciela Patricia Argüello 

Ma. Eugenia Cima de Fagnani

Ma. Eugenia Cima de Fagnani
Paola Yanina Ruiz Díaz

Graciela Patricia Argüello 
Mariela Noemi Kupervaser
Mariela Noemi Kupervaser

Lilian C. Tixe de Olivetti
Ma. Silvia Muñoz Zini de Fisch

Silvana C. Colonese
Silvana C. Colonese

Ma. Eugenia Cima de Fagnani
Graciela Patricia Argüello 

216088
7837

39721
7789

25278
221280
15645

220410
206980
41306

222900
14844

223781
222209

6533
7921
6821

42850
42728

222083
221966

2
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